


DUPONT STORM
Apple Whiskey, Lime
Maple Syrup, Ginger Beer, Guinness

DOYLE HOLD UP
Vodka, Caffo, Lime
Peach Liqueur, Pineapple

BOUGIE BIJOU
Rye Whiskey, Antica
Yellow Chartreuse

DOYLE’'S FASHION

Rye Whiskey, Amaro
Demerara Syrup, Plum Bitters
Chocolate Bitters

EL ZORRO
Mezcal, Tequila, Disaronno
Habanero Bitters

SEASONS TONIC
Gunpower Gin, Cointreau, Lemon
Seasonal Syrup, Bin 27 Port, Soda

DRAUGHT

COCKTAILS
NON-ALCOHOLIC
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Allagash White, Belgian-Style Witbier

Maine, 5.1% ABV

Stella Artois, Pilsner
Belgium, 4.8% ABV

RP Raised by Wolves, APA
Washington DC, 5% ABV

Guinness, Irish Dry Stout
Ireland, 4.2% ABV

Seasonal Special
Ask Your Server

FREE KICK
Seedlip Spice, Honey Ginger Syrup
Lemon, Apple , Mint, Soda

FREE FALL FIZZ
Seedlip Garden, Chamomile Syrup
Lemon, Zero Proof Sparkling Wine

DUPONT TEMPLE
Lemonade, Cherry Syrup, Cranberry

BOTTLE

Victory Sour Monkey, Sour Ale
Pennsylvania, 9.5% ABV

Peroni Nostro Azzuro, Pale Lager
ltaly, 5.1% ABV

An automatic service charge of 20% is applied to parties of 6 or more.
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CORDIALS

Aperol Apertivo " Luciano Caffe

Amaro Avenera 12 Martini and Rosso Bitter 1872
Amaro Dell'erborista 15 Pama

Amaro Dell'Etna 12 Patron Citronage
Amaro Montenegro 10 Pernod Absinthe

Amaro Nonino 18 Pernod Anise Liqueur
Ancho Reyes, Ancho Chile 13 Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
Atholl Brose 15 Pimm's No. 1

Baileys Irish Cream 12 Punt e Mes

Benedictine 13 Ramazzotti

Braulio Amaro Alpino 14 St. George Absinthe
Byrrh 10 St. Germain Liqueur
Caffe Moka 10 Suze Bitter Elabore Ligeur
Campari Bitter 10 Tia Maria

Cardamaro 10 Vecchio Amaro Del Capo
Chambord 11 Velvet Falernum
Chartreuse Green 18 Vergnano Maraschino
Chartreuse Yellow 18

Cointreau 12

Cynar 1

Cynar 70 12

Disaronno Amaretto 12

Domaine de Canton 12

Dubonnet Rouge 13

Fernet Branca "

Frangelico 12

Gran Classico 12

Grand Marnier 14

Heering Cherry Liquor 12

Kahlua Original 13

Kina L'Aero D'or 12

Leopold Brothers Absinthe Verte 13

Linie Aquavit 15

Luciano Amaro 15

Luciano Amaro Anniversario 14

An automatic service charge of 20% is applied to parties of 6 or more.
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SPARKLING

Prosecco, Torresella
Venice, ltaly

14/60

G.H. Mumm Brut Grand Cordon NV  24/120

Champagne, France

Mumm Napa, Brut Rosé NV
California, USA

ROSE

Grenache Rosé, O de Rose 15/60
Maison Lorgeril, Languedoc

GIN

Apostoles Gin
Aviation Gin

Barr Hill Gin

Barr Hill Tom Cat
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Dingle Gin
Empress Gin
Glendalough Rose Gin
Greenhat
Gunpowder
Hendricks

Malfy Limone
Malfy Orange
Monkey 47
Plymouth Sloe
Roku Gin
Sipsmith Dry Gin
Spring 44
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Vigilant Gin
Wilde Gin

16/72
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VODKA

Absolut Elyx
Absolut
Barr Hill
Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose
Haku

Ketel One
Tito's Vodka
Wheatley

TEQUILA

Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Cazadores Reposado
Cazadores Tequila Cristalino
Cenote Blanco

Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Reposado
Corralejo Silver
Dahlia

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
El Silencio

El Tosoro Blanco

El Tosoro Reposado
lllegal Anejo

lllegal Joven

Illegal Reposado
Vida Mezcal Del Maguey

16
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18
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22
26
17
28
28
92
48
15
16
65
28
22
24
18
22
28
28
18
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17

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Grove 42
Seedlip Spice 94

An automatic service charge of 20% is applied to parties of 6 or more.

12
12
12



RUM & CACHACA

Appleton 21yr 36
Bacardi 4yr 16
Bacardi 8yr 22
Bacardi 10yr 24
Bacardi Superior 14
Brugal 1888 18
Caroni 17yr Trinidad 350
Havana Club Blanco 15
Havana Club Classic 16
Leblon Cachaca 15
Ron Zacapa 23yr 26
Ron Zacapa XO 45
BRANDY & COGNAC
Frapin 1270 22
Frapin Cigar 42
Hennessy VS 20
Hennessy VSOP Privilege 22
Hennessy XO 55
La Caravedo Pisco 16
Martell SNGL Cognac VS 15
Martell VS 40
Remy Martin V 15
Remy Martin VSOP 18
Remy Martin XO 40
Sacred Bond 13
Tesseron Cognac 23
PORT & SHERRY
Ice Wine- Chenin Blanc, Kiona 23
Moscato D’Asti, ‘Nivole’ 16
Semillon, Dolce ‘Late Harvest’ 32
Fonseca 10yr, Tawny 18
Fonseca NV, Ruby 14
Siroco White Port NV, Fonseca 14
Porto Quevedo NV, Rose Port 55

BOURBON & RYE

Angel’s Envy 22
Angel’s Envy Rye 32
Basil Hayden 24
Blanton’s 29
Elijah Craig 18yr 130
Elijah Craig 23yr 450
Elijah Craig Small Batch 18
Four Roses Small Batch 18
George Stagg 120
Heaven Hill 17yr 210
Johnny Drum 18
Knob Creek Rye 19
Knob Creek Small Batch 22
Larceny Barell Proof 40
Maker’s Mark 16
Mic Drop 4yr 140
Michter’s Rye 21
Michter’s Small Batch 19
Old Fitzgerald 9yr 180
Pappy Van Winkle 12yr 160
Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr 160
Rittenhouse Rye 22
Whistle Pig 12yr 29
Willett Boots with the Fur 180
Willett Bourbon 6yr 45
Willett Cookie Monster 65
Willett If You Build It 75
Willett Lady Marmalade 390
Willett Salty Knots 170
Woodford Reserve 19
Woodford Reserve Rye 19
CANADIAN WHISKEY
Crown Royal 13
Whistle Pig Straight Rye 10yr 27
Whistle Pig Straight Rye 15yr 75

An automatic service charge of 20% is applied to parties of 6 or more.



IRISH WHISKEY

Clonakilty Single Batch
Connemara 12yr

Dingle

Glendalough Poitin

Gold Spot 9yr

Green Spot

Green Spot Leoville Cask
Green Spot Montelena Cask
Jameson

Jameson 18yr

Jameson Black Barrell
Jameson Orange
Redbreast 12yr
Redbreast 21yr

Teeling 24yr

Teeling Single Malt
Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Small Batch

19
26
15
14
52
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45
45
14
42
15
14
42
52
180
18
24
15

WORLD WHISKEY

Amrut Kadhambam
Amrut Peated
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka Coffee Grain
Nikka Taketsuru
Puni Italian

Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12yr

66
25
25
16
28
22
26
38

SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10yr

Ardbeg Blaaack
Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Ardbeg Traigh Bhan
Balvenie 12yr
Balvenie 21yr

Caol lla 10yr

Chivas 12yr

Chivas 18yr

Compass Box Affinity
Compass Box Juveniles

Compass Box Myth and Legends 1

23
65
28
80
24
85
26
15

22

65
70
85

Compass Box Myth and Legends 2 65
Compass Box Myth and Legends 3 65

Compass Box No Name
Compass Flaming Hearts
Dewars White

Dewars 12yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 14yr
Glenfiddich 18yr
Glenfiddich 26yr
Glenfiddich Grand Cru
Glenkinchie 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr

Glenlivet 15yr

Glenlivet 18yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Laphroaig 10yr
Lagavulin 16yr
Macallan 12yr
Macallan 15yr
Macallan 18yr
Macallan 25yr

Oban 14yr

Oban Distillers Reserve
Port Charlotte

Royal Brackla 12yr
Royal Brackla 18yr

An automatic service charge of 20% is applied to parties of 6 or more.
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WINE

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Bertani Velante, 2022 16/60
Veneto, ltaly
Chabilis, Albert Bichot Dom. Long-Depaquit, 2022 24/80

Burgundy, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Three Brooms, 2021 18/65
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Post & Beam by Far Niente, 2021 21/65
Sonoma Coast, California, USA

RED

Pinot Noir, Inscription, 2021 20/80
Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Clos du Val, 2021 26/110
Napa Valley, California, USA

Malbec, Cuvelier Los Andes, 2019 16/64
“Uco Valley” Mendoza, Argentina

Merlot, Sun Goddess, 2019 18/72
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Sparkling 'Blanc de Blancs', Leitz Eins Zwei Zero NV 49
Rheingau, Germany

Riesling, Leitz Eins Zwei Zero NV 59
Rheingau, Germany

Pinot Noir, Leitz Eins Zwei Zero NV 55
Rheingau, Germany

An automatic service charge of 20% is applied to parties of 6 or more.
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