Doyle

COCKTAILS

DUPONT STORM	21	NON-ALCOHOLIC	
Apple Whiskey, Lime Maple Syrup, Ginger Beer, Guinness		FREE KICK	15
DOYLE HOLD UP Vodka, Caffo, Lime	21	Seedlip Spice, Honey Ginger Syrup Lemon, Apple , Mint, Soda	
Peach Liqueur, Pineapple		FREE FALL FIZZ	15
BOUGIE BIJOU Rye Whiskey, Antica	21	Seedlip Garden, Chamomile Syrup Lemon, Zero Proof Sparkling Wine	
Yellow Chartreuse		DUPONT TEMPLE	12
DOYLE'S FASHION Rye Whiskey, Amaro Demerara Syrup, Plum Bitters Chocolate Bitters	21	Lemonade, Cherry Syrup, Cranberry	
EL ZORRO Mezcal, Tequila, Disaronno Habanero Bitters	21		
SEASONS TONIC Gunpower Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Seasonal Syrup, Bin 27 Port, Soda	21		

DRAUGHT

BOTTLE

Allagash White, Belgian-Style Witbier Maine, 5.1% ABV	8	Victory Sour Monkey, Sour Ale Pennsylvania, 9.5% ABV	9
Stella Artois, Pilsner Belgium, 4.8% ABV	9	Peroni Nostro Azzuro, Pale Lager Italy, 5.1% ABV	8
RP Raised by Wolves, APA Washington DC, 5% ABV	9		
Guinness, Irish Dry Stout Ireland, 4.2% ABV	9		
Seasonal Special Ask Your Server	9		

CORDIALS

A 1 A	44		
Aperol Apertivo	11	Luciano Caffe	16
Amaro Avenera	12	Martini and Rosso Bitter 1872	11
Amaro Dell'erborista	15	Pama	11
Amaro Dell'Etna	12	Patron Citronage	10
Amaro Montenegro	10	Pernod Absinthe	12
Amaro Nonino	18	Pernod Anise Liqueur	11
Ancho Reyes, Ancho Chile	13	Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao	10
Atholl Brose	15	Pimm's No. 1	10
Baileys Irish Cream	12	Punt e Mes	11
Benedictine	13	Ramazzotti	10
Braulio Amaro Alpino	14	St. George Absinthe	11
Byrrh	10	St. Germain Liqueur	10
Caffe Moka	10	Suze Bitter Elabore Liqeur	10
Campari Bitter	10	Tia Maria	12
Cardamaro	10	Vecchio Amaro Del Capo	10
Chambord	11	Velvet Falernum	10
Chartreuse Green	18	Vergnano Maraschino	13
Chartreuse Yellow	18	-	
Cointreau	12		
Cynar	11		
Cynar 70	12		
Disaronno Amaretto	12		
Domaine de Canton	12		
Dubonnet Rouge	13		
Fernet Branca	11		
Frangelico	12		
Gran Classico	12		
Grand Marnier	14		
Heering Cherry Liquor	12		
Kahlua Original	13		
Kina L'Aero D'or	12		
Leopold Brothers Absinthe Verte	13		
Linie Aquavit	15		
Luciano Amaro	15		
Luciano Amaro Anniversario	14		

SPARKLING

VODKA

Prosecco, Torresella	14/60	Absolut Elyx	16
Venice, Italy		Absolut	14
G.H. Mumm Brut Grand Cordon NV	24/120	Barr Hill	17
Champagne, France	24/120	Belvedere	18
Ghampaghe, manee		Chopin	18
Mumm Napa, Brut Rosé NV	16/72	Grey Goose	17
California, USA		Haku	16
		Ketel One	17
ROSÉ		Tito's Vodka	14
		Wheatley	15
Grenache Rosé, O de Rose 15/60		,	
Maison Lorgeril, Languedoc		TEOLILA	
3		TEQUILA	
GIN			
Olla		Casamigos Anejo	28
A	10	Casamigos Blanco	22
Apostoles Gin	18	Casamigos Reposado	26
Aviation Gin	18	Cazadores Reposado	17
Barr Hill Gin	19	Cazadores Tequila Cristalino	28
Barr Hill Tom Cat	15	Cenote Blanco	28
Beefeater	17	Clase Azul Gold	92
Beefeater 24	16	Clase Azul Reposado	48
Bombay Dry	16	Corralejo Silver	15
Bombay Sapphire	16	Dahlia	16
Botanist	18	Don Julio 1942	65
Dingle Gin	16	Don Julio Anejo	28
Empress Gin	16	Don Julio Blanco	22
Glendalough Rose Gin	18	Don Julio Reposado	24
Greenhat	17	El Silencio	18
Gunpowder	18	El Tosoro Blanco	22
Hendricks	18	El Tosoro Reposado	28
Malfy Limone	16	Illegal Anejo	28
Malfy Orange	16	Illegal Joven	18
Monkey 47	23	IIIegal Reposado	19
Plymouth Sloe	18	Vida Mezcal Del Maguey	17
Roku Gin	22		
Sipsmith Dry Gin	16	NON-ALCOHOLI	
Spring 44	16	NON-ALCOHOLI	
Tanqueray	16	Seedlip Garden 108	12
Tanqueray 10	19	Seedlip Grove 42	12
Vigilant Gin	18	Seedlip Spice 94	12
Wilde Gin	18	•	

RUM & CACHAG	ÇA	BOURBON & R	YE
Appleton 21yr	36	Angel's Envy	22
Bacardi 4yr	16	Angel's Envy Rye	32
Bacardi 8yr	22	Basil Hayden	24
Bacardi 10yr	24	Blanton's	29
Bacardi Superior	14	Elijah Craig 18yr	130
Brugal 1888	18	Elijah Craig 23yr	450
Caroni 17yr Trinidad	350	Elijah Craig Small Batch	18
Havana Club Blanco	15	Four Roses Small Batch	18
Havana Club Classic	16	George Stagg	120
Leblon Cachaca	15	Heaven Hill 17yr	210
Ron Zacapa 23yr	26	Johnny Drum	18
Ron Zacapa XO	45	Knob Creek Rye	19
		Knob Creek Small Batch	22
BRANDY & COGN	AC.	Larceny Barell Proof	40
		Maker's Mark	16
Frapin 1270	22	Mic Drop 4yr	140
Frapin Cigar	42	Michter's Rye	21
Hennessy VS	20	Michter's Small Batch	19
Hennessy VSOP Privilege	22	Old Fitzgerald 9yr	180
Hennessy XO	55	Pappy Van Winkle 12yr	160
La Caravedo Pisco	16	Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr	160 22
Martell SNGL Cognac VS	15	Rittenhouse Rye	22 29
Martell VS	40	Whistle Pig 12yr	180
Remy Martin V	15	Willett Boots with the Fur Willett Bourbon 6yr	45
Remy Martin VSOP	18	Willett Cookie Monster	45 65
Remy Martin XO	40	Willett If You Build It	75
Sacred Bond	13	Willett Lady Marmalade	390
Tesseron Cognac	23	Willett Salty Knots	170
		Woodford Reserve	170
PORT & SHERR	V	Woodford Reserve Rye	19
I OINI & SI ILINI	. I	Woodford Reserve Rye	17
Ice Wine- Chenin Blanc, Kiona	23	CANADIAN WHIS	KFY
Moscato D'Asti, 'Nivole'	16		' I > L
Semillon, Dolce 'Late Harvest'	32	Crown Royal	13
Fonseca 10yr, Tawny	18	Whistle Pig Straight Rye 10yr	27
Fonseca NV, Ruby	14	Whistle Pig Straight Rye 15yr	75
Siroco White Port NV, Fonseca	14	Titlistic Fig Straight Rye 13yl	, 5
Porto Quevedo NV, Rose Port	55		

IRISH WHISKEY

SCOTCH

Clonakilty Single Batch	19	Ardbeg 10yr	23
Connemara 12yr	26	Ardbeg Blaaack	65
Dingle	15	Ardbeg Corryvreckan	28
Glendalough Poitin	14	Ardbeg Traigh Bhan	80
Gold Spot 9yr	52	Balvenie 12yr	24
Green Spot	24	Balvenie 21yr	85
Green Spot Leoville Cask	45	Caol Ila 10yr	26 15
•	45 45	Chivas 12yr Chivas 18yr	15 22
Green Spot Montelena Cask		Compass Box Affinity	65
Jameson	14	Compass Box Armity Compass Box Juveniles	70
Jameson 18yr	42	Compass Box Myth and Legence	
Jameson Black Barrell	15	Compass Box Myth and Legend	
Jameson Orange	14	Compass Box Myth and Legend	
Redbreast 12yr	42	Compass Box No Name	70
Redbreast 21yr	52	Compass Flaming Hearts	75
Teeling 24yr	180	Dewars White	15
Teeling Single Malt	18	Dewars 12yr	14
Teeling Single Grain	24	Glenfiddich 12yr	21
Teeling Small Batch	15	Glenfiddich 14yr	26
reeming email batem	13	Glenfiddich 18yr	32
		Glenfiddich 26yr	240
		Glenfiddich Grand Cru	70
WORLD WHISH	/EV	Glenkinchie 12yr	18
	\ L	Glenlivet 12yr	16 30
Amrut Kadhambam	4.4	Glenlivet 15yr Glenlivet 18yr	60
	66 25	Glenmorangie 10yr	20
Amrut Peated	25	Johnnie Walker Black	18
Hibiki Harmony	25	Johnnie Walker Blue	50
Nikka Coffee Grain	16	Laphroaig 10yr	19
Nikka Taketsuru	28	Lagavulin 16yr	28
Puni Italian	22	Macallan 12yr	24
Suntory Toki	26	Macallan 15yr	55
Yamazaki 12yr	38	Macallan 18yr	130
•		Macallan 25yr	340
		Oban 14yr	24
		Oban Distillers Reserve	22
		Port Charlotte	26
		Royal Brackla 12yr	28
		Royal Brackla 18yr	72

WINE

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Bertani Velante, 2022 Veneto, Italy	16/60
Chablis, Albert Bichot Dom. Long-Depaquit, 2022 Burgundy, France	24/80
Sauvignon Blanc, Three Brooms, 2021 Marlborough, New Zealand	18/65
Chardonnay, Post & Beam by Far Niente, 2021 Sonoma Coast, California, USA	21/65
RED	
Pinot Noir, Inscription, 2021 Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA	20/80
Cabernet Sauvignon, Clos du Val, 2021 Napa Valley, California, USA	26/110
Malbec, Cuvelier Los Andes, 2019 "Uco Valley" Mendoza, Argentina	16/64
Merlot, Sun Goddess, 2019 Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy	18/72
NON-ALCOHOLIC	
Sparkling 'Blanc de Blancs', Leitz Eins Zwei Zero NV Rheingau, Germany	49
Riesling, Leitz Eins Zwei Zero NV Rheingau, Germany	59
Pinot Noir, Leitz Eins Zwei Zero NV Rheingau, Germany	55

